LIBERTY

Minor in Sport Outreach

UNIVERSITY.
ONLINE

Important: This minor plan is effective for those starting in the fall 2023 through summer 2024. This minor

REQUIRED COURSES (18 hours)

SMGT 312
SMGT 315
SMGT 317
SMGT 321
SMGT 401
SMGT 402

Introduction to Sport Ministry Outreach
Concepts & Practices in Sport Outreach
Mentoring in Sport

Global Sport Outreach

Sport Methodology, Methods & Practices
Outreach in Organized Sport

Completion Requirements

18 total hours

25% of the minor must be taken through Liberty University
Minimum grade of ‘C’ required for all upper-level courses in the Minor

Revised: 02.10.2023

2023-2024 Minor Completion Plan

Hrs
3
3
3
3
3
3

TOTAL HOURS 18

Notes
All applicable prerequisites must be met

plan will remain in effect for students who do not break enrollment or who do not change minors.

Sem Grade

Effective: Catalog Term 2023-40



